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BIG Idea Mentor Contact Information 2022 

 

 

Erik Dean, Dakota Outdoors 

 Address: 402 N Main St, Aberdeen, SD 57401 
 Phone: 605-229-0123 

 Email: dakoutdoors@midconetwork.com 

 

Kelli Schaunaman, Production Monkeys 

 Address: 20 2nd Ave. SE, Aberdeen, SD 57401 

 Phone: 605-262-5075 

 Email: kelli@productionmonkeys.com 

 

Hannah Walters, Northern State University 

 Address: 1200 S Jay St., Aberdeen, SD 57401 

 Phone: 605-626-7721 

 Email: Hannah.walters@northern.edu 

 

Dominika Blum, Northern State University 

 Address: 1200 S Jay Street, Aberdeen, SD 57401 

 Phone: 605-626-3163  

 Email: dominika.blum@northern.edu  

 

Leigh Neys, Leigh Neys Coaching & Farm Credit Services 

 Address: 4835 6th Avenue SE, Aberdeen, SD 57401 

 Phone: 605-225-1030  Cell: 605-228-0230 

 Email: leighneys@gmail.com  

 

Bea Smith, Sanford Health 

 Address: 2905 3rd Avenue SE, Aberdeen, SD 57401 

 Phone: 605-626-4200    

 Email: bea.smith@sanfordhealth.org 

 

Sara Watson, PRN Professionals 

 Address: 375 Dakota Avenue South, Huron, SD 57350 

 Phone: 605-353-5799  Cell:  

 Email: sara@prnpros.net  
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David Sandvig, Dacotah Bank  

 Address: 308 South Main Street, Aberdeen, SD  57401 

 Phone: 605-225-5611 

 Email: david.sandvig@dacotahbank.com 

 

Fallon Helm, Revive Day Spa 

 Address: 301 S Main St., Aberdeen, SD 57401 

 Phone: 605-228-4437 

 Email: falloneichler@yahoo.com 

 

Jennifer Deutsch, Next Generation Performance Center 

 Address: 3315 6th Ave. SE #64, Aberdeen, SD 57401 

 Phone: 605-725-6398 

 Email: info@nextgymnastics.com 

 

Heath Johnson, Dakota Plains Real Estate 

 Address: 12 2nd Avenue SW, Suite 204, PO Box 737, Aberdeen, SD 57401 

 Phone: 605-290-4694 

 Email: heathj@dakota-plains.com 

 

 

Nathan Gellhaus, Angelhaus Assisted Living Center 

 Address: 1717 E Melgaard Rd, Aberdeen, SD 57401 

 Phone: 605-725-7777 

 Email: nathan@angel.haus 

 

Kelly Weaver, Small Business Development Center & BIG Idea Coordinator 

 Address: 506 S Main St, Suite 2 Aberdeen, SD 57401 

 Phone: 605-698-7654  x.144 Cell: 605-216-1564 

 Email: kelly@growsd.org 

 

Kendra Hinz, SBDC & BIG Idea Intern 

 Address: 506 S Main St, Suite 2 Aberdeen, SD 57401 

 Phone: 605-698-7654 x.141 

 Email: sbdc@growsd.org 
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